DATE
July 13th and 14th, 2019

LOCATION
Moncton, NB

MEET DIRECTOR

Stéphanie Doiron - stephanie.doiron@anb.ca

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

- Photo-electric timing will be used for all track events.

- All athletes must be a member of a Branch of
Athletics Canada to be allowed to compete for team
points.

- Younger athletes MUST take part in the Atlantic Run
Jump Throw Championships on Saturday July 13th
from more info on trackiereg.ca

= Atlantic Club Championship

There will be a club championship and the points will go
as so: 1-9pts, 2nd-7pts, 3rd-6pts, 4th-5pts, 5th-4pts, 6th
-3pts, 7th-2pts and 8th-1pts

- Maritime Track League final

This Meet is the FINAL event for the 2019 Maritime Track
League. Athletes competing in the Maritime Track League
must compete in this meet in order to be eligible for MTL
prizes. Prize cheques will be presented at the conclusion
of the meet. This series is sponsored by ANB, Athletics
PEl and ANS.

FEE

Fee is 20$ for the first event, 10$ each event after that.
35S for combined events.

REGISTRATION

Meet registration will be done online at
https://www.trackie.com/online-registration/register/2019-sub-
way-atlantic-t-f-and-rjtw-championships-provincial-le-
gion-championships/33844/

All Entries must be received prior to midnight

on Tuesday July 24th. No late entries accepted.
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DATE
13 et 14 juillet 2019

LIEU
Moncton, NB

DIRECTEUR DE RENCONTRE

Stéphanie Doiron - stephanie.doiron@anb.ca

INFORMATION TECHNIQUE

- Le chronométrage électronique sera utilisé pour tous les
événements de piste.

-Tous les athlétes doivent étre membre d’une branche
d’Athlétisme Canada afin de participer pour de points
d'équipe.

- Les athlétes plus jeunes doivent prendre part aux
Championnnats Course Saute Lance Roll qui aura lieu le
samedi 13 juillet. Plus d’information sur trackiereg.ca

- Championnats du Club de I’Atlantique

[l'y aura un championnat de club et des points seront
attribués comme suit: 1-9pts, 2e-7pts, 3e-6pts, 4e-5pts,
5e-4pts, 6e-3pts, 7e-2pts, 8e-1pts

-Cette rencontre est la finale pour la Ligue Maritime d'Ath-
|étisme 2019. Les athlétes concourant dans la Ligue piste
Maritime doit concourir dans cette compétition afin d'étre
éligible pour les prix de MTL. Des contrdles de prix sera
remis a l'issue de la rencontre. Cette série est parrainée par
I'ANB, Athlétisme PEI et ANS.

FRAIS

Le coCit est de 20$ pour le premier épreuves et 10$ pour
chaque autres épreuves. 35$ pour épreuves combinés.

INSCRIPTION

Linscription se fera en ligne. Enregistrez-vous en ligne a
https://www.trackie.com/online-registration/register/2019-sub-
way-atlantic-t-f-and-rjtw-championships-provincial-le-
gion-championships/33844/

I'inscription doit se faire avant le mardi 24 juillet avant minuit.
Aucune inscription en retard sera acceptée.




TENTATIVE TRACK SCHEDULE / HORAIRE TENTATIVE DE PISTE

The final schedule will be posted on anb.ca/ Lhoraire finale sera mis en ligne sur le site anb.ca

AGE CLASS FOR/
CATEGORIES D’AGE POUR

u10
Mosquito - 5-9 years

u12
Peewee - 10-11 years

u14
Bantam - 12-13 years

U16M - U16F
Midget -14/15 years

U18M - U18F
Youth - 16/17 years

U20M - U20F
Junior - 18/19 years

SF-SM
Senior - 20-34 years

VF-VM
Master - 35-99 years

OF-OM
Open - 20-99 years + Paralympic runners

M : Male
F : Female

**All ages categories calculated for decem-
ber 31st 2019%*

**Tous les catégories d’ages sont calculés a
partir du 31 décembre 2019**

Saturday Track / Piste samedi

Time/

Temps

12:00
12:05
12:15
12:25
12:35
12:55
13:15
13:25
13:40
13:55
14:05
14:25
14:55
15:15
16:00
16:15
16:35
16:45
16:55
17:10
17:30
17:40
17:50
18:00
18:05

80mh

100mh

100m

100m

1200m

1500m

60m

80m

100m

200m

300m

400m

300m

600m

100m

150m

1500m Steeple
2000m Steeple
3000m Steeple
4X400m

800m

1000m

400m

200m

1500m

Event/ Round/
Epreuves Rondes

Female Pentathlon
Hept / Male Pentathlon
Decathlon
Finals/Finales
Finals/Finales
Finals/Finales
Finals/Finales
Finals/Finales
Heats/Vagues
Finals/Finales
Finals/Finales
Finals/Finales
Finals/Finales
Finals/Finales
Finals/Finales
Finals/Finales
Finals/Finales
Finals/Finales
Finals/Finales
Finals/Finales
Female Pentathlon
Male Pentathlon
Finals/Finales
Heptathlon

Decathlon

Category/
Catégorie

U16F

U16M U18F Open F
Open MU18M
Wheelchair

Ul6 M &F

Open M &F
UIOM&F
U12M&F

U16 U18 Open M & F
Wheelchair

Ul6 M &F

U18 Open M & F
u10

u12U14

U16 U18 Open M & F
uioui2u14

Ul6 M &F

U18 M &F

Open M &F

U16 U18 Open M & F
U16F

U16M

Wheelchair

U18F Open F

U18M Open M



Sunday Track / Piste dimanche

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE / HORAIRE TENTATIVE

Time/ | Event/ Round/ Category/
Temps | Epreuves Rondes Catégorie

9:00
9:05
9:10
9:15
9:25
9:50
10:25
10:40
11:50
11:40
11:45
12:00
12:10
12:25
13:00

13:15

110m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
100m Hurdles
110m Hurdles
2000m
3000m

200m

800m

800m

200m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
800m

200m

5000m
1500m

1500m

Decathlon
Finals/Finales
Finals/Finales
Finals/Finales
Finals/Finales
Finals/Finales
Heats/Vagues
Finals/Finales
Finals/Finales
Finals/Finales
Finals/Finales
Heptathlon
Finals/Finales
Finals/Finales
Finals/Finales

Decathlon

U18M Open M

U16F

U16M U18F Open F
U18M Open M

Ul6 M &F

U18 M &F

U16 U18 Open M & F
U16 U18 Open M & F
Wheelchair

Ul6 M &F

U18 Open M & F
U18F Open F

U16 U18 Open M & F
Open M &F
Wheelchair

U18M Open M



TENTATIVE FIELD SCHEDULE / HORAIRE TENTATIVE DE PELOUSE

The final schedule will be posted on anb.ca/ on Thursday July 11th / Lhoraire finale sera mis en ligne sur le site anb.ca/ le jeudi 26 juillet.)

Saturday Throws / Lancers Damedi

Time/ Shot PUt/. Softball throw el Hammer/ Marteau
Heure Lancer du poids Javelot

12:00 U16 U18 Open F uiou12 ui4
13:00 All Men
. Decathlon Heptathlon
14:30 Pentathlon M & F All Female
16:00 U16 U18 Open M U16 U18 Open F
17:30 uitoui2uU14

Saturday Jump / Sauts Samedi

Time/ Long Jump/ High Jump/
Heure Saut en longueur Saut en hauteur

12:00 U16 U18 Open M

12:45 Male Pentathlon Decathlon

13:15 Heptathlon Female Pentathlon
14:00 uioui2u14 U16 U18 Open F

15:45 Female Pentathlon Male Pentathlon Decathlon
16:30 U16 U18 Open M

Sunday Throws / Lancers Dimanche

Time/ Discus Throw/ Javelin Throw/ Shot Put/ Paralvmpic
Heure Lancer du disque Lancer du javelot Lancer du poids ymp

U16 U18 Open M Seated Javelin
10:00 Decathlon Seated Shot
10:15 Heptathlon
11:15 U16 U18 Open F Seated Discus

12:30 U16 U18 Open M

Sunday Jumps / Sauts Dimanche

Time/ Triple Jump/ Long Jump/ Pole Vaut
Heure Triple Saut Saut en Longeur S. Perche

9:00 Heptathlon

9:45 U16 U18 Open F

10:45 Decathlon All/Tous
11:15 U16 U18 Open M

12:45 U16 U18 Open F

**|ndividual pole vault may be moved after the decathlon depending on total entries
**e saut a la perche individuelle pourrait étre déplacé apres le décathlon selon la
quantité de personnes enregistrées



EVENTS SPECIFICATIONS / SPECIFICATIONS DES EVENEMENTS

Events/ Master/ | Wheelchair/
Evénements Maitres | Fauteuils
v v

100m J
200m J
300m J
400m J
800m J
1200m J
1500m X
2000m J
3000m X
5000m X
100m H JM
200mH J
400mH X
Steeple 1500m
4x100m J
4x400m \/
Pole Vault X
Perche
Long Jump J
S. Longueur
High Jump y
S. Hauteur
Triple Jump/ J
Triple Saut
Hammer/ J
Marteau F-3kg M-4kg
Shot put
Poids V F-3kg M-4kg
Discus/
Disque Vv kg
Javelin/ J
Javelot F-500g M-600g
i Pent
COIIE!‘l’::Inted F (80mH/ HJ/
Epreuves SP/800m)
C:mbinée M (100mH/LJ/
SP/HJ/1000m)

v
v
X
v
v
X
v
X
v
v
X

vF
VM
X

v
2000m

U RS

V F-3kg M-5kg
V F-3kg M-5kg

V F-1kg M-1.5kg

F-Hept

M-DEC

v
v
X
v
v
X
v
X
v
v
X

vF
v M
X

v
3000m

SN N NN

J F-4kg M-6kg
V F-4kg M-6kg
V F-1kg M-1.75kg
/ F-500g M-700g ' F-600g M-800g

F-Hept

M-DEC

3000m
v

SN N NN

v F-3kg M-7.26kg
' F-3kg M-7.26kg
V F-1Tkg M-2.00kg
V' F-600g M-800g

F-Hept

M-DEC

v
X
v
v
X
v
X
v
v
X
vF

v M*
X
v
3000m*

v

SN N NN

<«
X

\/X-

\/X-

X+

* Masters hurdles and throws events will follow CMAA specs where possible. Para throws will follow IPC specs./

*Les épreuves pour les vétérans vont suivi les spécifications du CMAA ou possible. Les lancers para suivrons les spécification IPC
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